
District Fee Schedule 
Berkeley High School Theaters 

 

Direct Rates  
(Qualified Non-Profits) 

 
1. Berkeley Community Theater (4 hour minimum rental)  $   996.00/4hrs 
2. Berkeley Community Theater - additional hours   $   134.00/hour 
3. Florence Schwimley Little Theater (4 hour minimum rental) $   607.00/4hrs 
4. Florence Schwimley Little Theater - additional hours  $     92.00/hour 
5. Custodian – regular time rate *     $     39.00/hour 
6. District Safety Officer – regular time rate*    $     40.00/hour 
7. Theater Tech crew (student) – regular time rate*   $     13.50/hour 
8. BHS Parking Lot 1 (65 space lot)     $    325.00/day 
9. BHS Parking Lot 2 (71 space lot)     $    355.00/day 

 
*Overtime applies after 8 hours in any single 24 hour period. 
 

 

 


